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h o m e s b y g u a r d i a n . c o m
From The Pointe to Whitney Ranch, Homes by Guardian 
has been building Cheyenne for 20 years, including Thomas 
Heights, Country Homes, Westedt Meadows, Pointe Plaza, 
and the upcoming Miller Lane Cottages. We’re proud of the 
work we’ve done in this community, and we can’t wait to see 
what the next 20 years bring!

Now building in Whitney Ranch with homes in Phase 2 
available soon... Give us a call for info about our beautiful new 
homes with upgrades standard on all floor plans!

celebrating 20 years
 in Cheyenne

@
hom

esbyguardian

We are always happy to get feedback 
from homeowners who have lived in 

our homes. We’d appreciate it if you’d 
take a few minutes to leave a review!

bit.ly/HomesByGuardianReview
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7310 AZTEC DRIVE
Fabulous Rural Ranch Style Home! 4 BR, 3 
BA, hardwood fl oors, gas fi replace, main 
fl oor laundry, fully fi nished basement, 
gorgeous deck w/ pergola, over 300 trees 
on drip system, 3 car garage & more on 5 
acres.
                                                         $545,000

SOLD! � inking of 
buying or 
selling? 

Call Bob for a free 
market consultation!!

Meliss aSWALLA
307.630.5444
bonnieberryrealtor@gmail.com

Meliss a
307.214.1521
melissa@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.5444
Bonn ieBERRY

Super clean and well cared for home - one 

owner. A perfect rancher in an established 

neighborhood close to shopping and schools. 

Sunlight streams in large windows and 

vaulted ceilings. Finished basement with 

large family/game room, bedroom, and 3/4 

bath. It's move-in ready!   $335,000

1807 PINION DRIVE 

Complete rural property: Over 35 acres, fenced plus two 

loafi ng sheds has hydrant and power plus smaller livestock 

shed. Pasture hydrant, 2 chicken coops with electricity. 

60x40 outbuilding with two overhead doors. Detached 

32x28 garage. Updated home with Open fl oor plan, 

Large Living room with separate dining plus main fl oor 

family room, kitchen has quartz counter-tops, gas range, 

main laundry. Hundreds of trees with drip system. Mostly 

Unfi nished basement plumbed for wet bar.  $645,000

519 ROAD 138

Brand new construction in Sweetgrass 
Subdivision.  Sprawling rancher with 
over 1700 square feet on the main fl oor; 
3 bedrooms, 2 bath, 2 car garage. Very 
open fl oor plan: hardwood fl oors, granite 
countertops, high-end finishes. Full 
unfi nished walk-out basement. Complete 
landscape package.   $535,000

2120 GOODNIGHT TRL

new listing! new listing!
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ranchandrecreation.com
@ranchandrecreation | 307.773.8481

CHEYENNE, WYOMING

 Experienced, knowledgeable 
farm and ranch experts with the 

networking and marketing power of 
Wyoming’s #1 real estate brokerage.

There’s a New Brand in Town
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Adorable home w/ 1 BR, 1 BA, main floor 
laundry, 1 car garage, newer furnace 
& A/C, & newer windows. Knotty pine 
walls create a cabin-like ambiance which 
markets well as a great little AirBnB for 
that Wyoming look. Mature landscaping 
creates a private backyard. This hidden 
gem is a rare find.

1914 RUSSELL AVENUE $235,000

Desirable Fox Run property includes a 
36x48 outbuilding w/ concrete floor and 
electricity. The large patio invites you in 
to enjoy the mountain-like waterfall to 
carry away the stress of the day. There are 
4 BD, 2 BA, 3-car garage, open floor plan 
w/ vaulted ceiling, gas fireplace, AC, main 
floor laundry. Beautiful!

7226 CRESTED BUTTE $745,000
All brick townhome w/a walkout 
basement is ready for you. Formal dining, 
spacious LR w/gas fp, sunroom, kitchen 
w/breakfast nook, main floor laundry, 2 
BR & 2 BA on the main level. Basement 
has a family room w/ another gas fp, a 
third BR/BA plus wonderful storage. HOA 
covers lawn maintenance & snow removal. 

2508 SUMMIT DRIVE $425,000
Captivating Energy Star rated custom built 
home by Dan Gregg with high-end finishes 
throughout. 5BR, office, 3½ BA, a 4-car 
garage & 10x12 storage shed w/garage 
door. Beautiful kitchen, walk- in pantry w/ 
microwave, cov'd patio, & basement even 
has gorgeous hardwood floors, travertine 
tile, high end granite for the wet bar.

2370 COUNCIL BLUFF $750,000

This desirable property on 9 acres is just 
1 mile from Curt Gowdy State Park where 
hiking, biking, fishing and wildlife abound. 
Vast improvements  inside & out! 2 BR 
(potentially 3), 2 1/2 BA w/ updates, lots 
of windows, new appliances, pellet stove, 
water heater, exterior siding and wrap 
around deck, 40x60 outbldg + barn.

450 HAPPY JACK RD  $725,000

This Stylish and Sophisticated home with 
5 BD, 3 BA home w/ tandem 3-car garage. 
Hardwood floors, double oven, granite 
counters & alder cabinets in the kitchen. 
Spacious master w/  walk in closet, large 
shower with bench. The basement is 
perfectly designed with an expansive 
family room and future wet bar.

7221 ERIC LANE $550,000

This charming home & yard are the talk 
of the town w/ beautiful gardens that 
include a variety of perennials & raspberry 
bushes. 4BR, 1BA, updated windows, 
covered porch, off street parking, patio, & 
shed in back. Basement has a family room, 
4th BR, flex room, storage, & laundry 
room. Delightful!

321 CRIBBON AVE $265,000

Well-maintained modular on its own lot 
on quiet cul-de-sac. 3BR, 2BA, off street 
parking + storage shed. Large LR w/ 
vaulted ceiling & ceiling fan. Beautiful 
kitchen w/ hickory cabinets, pantry and 
room to accommodate a coffee bar and 
a freezer (not included). The lot is nicely 
sized, providing space between neighbors.

603 BROKEN WHEEL $234,900

• Well-maintained four-plex in great East 
Cheyenne location.

• Four 2BR, 1BA units with laundry hook-
ups.  Tenants pay electricity.

• Sprinkler system, storage shed round 
out this solid investment property.

5400 IMPERIAL CT  $575,000
Stunning home w/ breathtaking mountain 
views.  3 BR, 2 BA, 3-car garage & 
garden-level basement. Gorgeous kitchen 
w/ hidden pantry, LR w/ gas fireplace 
and panoramic views from the wall of 
windows. Nice deck off the dining room 
with easy access for grilling. The Master 
suite also offers views and a spa-like bath.

1662 FOX TRAIL  $584,900

3 bedroom, 2 bath home with spacious 
1-car detached garage. Oak floors, 
separate dining, kitchen with birch 
cabinets/laminate counters, breakfast 
nook. Newer furnace/water heater. Cool 
second floor master with spiral staircase. 
Fenced yard.

2805 BENT AVENUE $295,000 
3BR, 1BA, 1-car garage Sun Valley 
rancher in vintage 1960’s condition. 
Spacious living room w/wood FP, carpet. 
Oak floors in the bedrooms.Kitchen has 
birch cabs/lam counters. Laundry down, 
newer furnace, H20 heater. Large yard w/ 
mature trees, fenced.

4029 E. 6TH ST.  $287,500 

SOLD

under contract !

under contract !

FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

. .
.

. .
.

4466 ROAD 207 $300,000
Manufactured home + 2 outbuildings/
shops on 9.40 acres in Carpenter, WY. 
2 wells & 2 septic systems. Property is 
sold "AS-IS, WHERE-IS" in its present 
condition. Mobile home is 1BR, 1BA, 
1,200SF insulated Cleary building has a 
1/2 bath. The Larger 4,872SF building w/
living quarters, several garage/shop stalls.

1639 MADISON AVE. $321,900
Lovely all brick ranch style home in 
Sun Valley with some updates in the 
bathrooms, windows, and kitchen. There 
are 5 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, hardwood 
floors, a finished basement, storage room, 
fenced backyard, and plenty of off street 
parking. The elements of this home are 
very appealing.

under contract ! under contract !

SOLD

NEW LISTING

Wonderful home with A/C, has 3 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a corner window 
design in the living room adds to the 
spacious feel and the same is true in the 
spacious family room which is bright 
and open. There is a walk up bsmt. The 
backyard is large and perfect for outdoor 
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